
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410101029005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 2,622

CAMA #: 141 01 0 10 29 005 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SHIN00136
S & H INVESTMENTS LLC

    

Owner: S & H INVESTMENTS LLC Legal: CENTRAL PARK WAS CLAY ST E 30FT OF W 102FT LOTS 570-
572-574- 576 EDWAR DS TRACT SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 344639

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 169.97 169.97 339.94

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202855203-1 01/18/2024

334.60 0.00

01/16/2024

0.00

F 169.97

0.00

163.35

0.00

1.28

**********

334.60

Hotshot Plumbing 
& Drain Cleaning 

Check #Name/Amnt: 216                 Hotshot Plumbing & Drain Cleaning      334.60

202870206-1 04/25/2024

6.62 0.00

04/25/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

6.62

0.00

0.00

**********

6.62

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 169.97 169.97 1.28 341.22

341.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/26/2025 9:24:25 AM


