RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/26/2025 9:24:25 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 2,622

Parcel #: 1410101029005000

CAMA #: 141 01 0 10 29 005 00 0 00

Sec: 1 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

SHIN00136

S & H INVESTMENTS LLC

Owner: S & H INVESTMENTS LLC

Legal: CENTRAL PARK WAS CLAY ST E 30FT OF W 102FT LOTS 570-

572-574- 576 EDWAR DS TRACT SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	344639

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	169.97	169.97	339.94
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202855203-1	01/18/2024	01/16/2024	F	169.97	163.35	1.28	334.60		
334.60	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Hotshot Plumbing		
Check #Name/Amnt: 216 Hotshot Plumbing & Drain Cleaning 334.60									
202870206-1	04/25/2024	04/25/2024	2	0.00	6.62	0.00	6.62	Lockbox Payments	
6.62	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Lockbox Import	
Grand Totals				169.97	169.97	1.28	341.22		
341.22	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00